IGCSE Yr1l1 - WEEK 1 8.40-9.35 9.40 - 10.45 10.35 - 10.55 10.55-11.40 11.55-12.50 12.5-13.40 13.30-14.30 14.30-15.30
5Janto 9 Jan 1 2 Break 3 4 Lunch 5 6
Monday 5 Jan
Geography Paper 1 1hr45m MPR E?.Tytll:lnCh - Y‘_Ti" English Language 3hr  MPR
graphy Fap » the exam wi E2LPaperl  2hr MPR
start at 12.30
Tuesday 6 Jan
Biology Paper 1 2hr MPR History Paper 1 1hr 30m MPR PE 1lhr30m MPR
Wednesday 7 Jan
. . Drama Paper 1 2hr MPR .
Business Studies Paper 1hr 45m MPR Chemistry Paper 1 2hr MPR
German Paper 1 2hr MPR
Thursday 8 Jan
Psychology 2 1hr 10m MPR Physics Paper 1 2hr MPR English Literature Paper 1 1hr 30m MPR
German Paper 2 1hr 20m MPR y P 8 P
Friday 9 Jan Graphics Paper 1 1hr 15m MPR
Maths Paper 1 2hr MPR Latin 1hr 30m MPR RM Paper 1 1hr 15m MPR
Further Maths Paper 1 1hr 30m MPR Music 1 hr30m B215a Spanish Paper 2 1hr 30m MPR
French Paper2  1hr 30m MPR
Block 1 =BS, Geog, Spanish, French, DT RM & GD
Block 3 = Hist, PE, ICT, Psychology, Art, Drama, German
IGCSE Yr1l WEEK: 2 8.40-9.35 9.35-10.35 10.35 - 10.55 10.55-11.50 11.50-12.50 12.50-13.35 13.35-14.30 14.30-15.30
12 Jan to 16 Jan 1 2 Break 3 4 Lunch 5 6

Monday 12 Jan

English Literature Paper 2 45m MPR
& P ICT Paper1 2hr MPR Chinese CIE Paper 2 1hr 15m MPR
E2L Paper2 45m Old Drama room
Tuesday 13 Jan
Graphics Paper 2 1hr MPR
RM Paper 2 lhr MPR . .
. Biology Paper2 1hr MPR Business Paper 2 1hr 45m MPR
Spanish Paper 1  35m B405a
French Paper 1 35m B406

1lhr 15m  MPR
Make up exams

2hr30m C301

ICT Paper 2 spill over m C301

Wednesday 14 Jan " H
C istry P 2 Chi CIEP 1
emistry Paper inese LIk Faper History 2 1hr 30m MPR Geography Paper 2 1hr30m MPR
lhr MPR 35m MPR
Thursday 15 Jan
2
Psychology Paper 1 ICT Paper Physics Paper 2 1hr MPR

Friday 16 Jan

ICT Paper 3 2hr 30m C301
Make up exams MPR

Geography Paper 3 1hr 30m MPR
Make up exams MPR

Chinese CIE Paper 4 1hr 15m MPR
Make up exams

Block 1 =BS, Geog, Spanish, French, DT RM & GD
Block 3 = Hist, PE, ICT, Psychology, Art, Drama, German




